
Holidays & Vacations - 

HOLIDAYS (2023-24 ) 

  

Date Day Occasion 

03 April 2023 Monday Mahavir Jayanti 

07 April 2023 Friday Good Friday 

14 April 2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 

22 April 2023 Saturday Eid al-Fitr 

29 June 2023 Thursday ld-Ul-Zuha I Bakrid 

29 July 2023 Saturday Muharram 

30 August 2023 Wednesday Rakshabandhan 

07 September 2023 Thursday Janmashtami 

19  September  2023 Tuesday 
Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday 

announced by the Collector ) 

25 September 2023 Monday Ramdev Jayanti 

29 September 2023 Friday Baravafat 

15 October 2023 Sunday Navratri Sthapana 

22 October 2023 Sunday Mahashtami 

23 October 2023 Monday Ram Navmi 

24 October 2023 Tuesday Dussehera (Ravan Dahan) 

27 November 2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25 December 2023 Monday Christmas 

17 January 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

15 January 2024 Monday Makar Sankranti 

08 February 2024 Friday Maha Shivratri 

19 February 2024 Wednesday Dev Narayan Jayanti 

24 & 25 March 2024 Sunday & Monday Holi Dahan & Colour  Fight 


